
L14 PRB

Name Site Start End Odo Start Odo End Dist 
Kms

Start 
time

Finish 
time

Total 
Drive

Total 
Other

Total 
POA

Total 
Break

Total 
Time

Avg 
Speed

Sun 
09/01/22 Unknown Digital Driver 7007 H H 506746 506757 11 16:12 16:46 00:21 00:13 00:34 31

Mon 
10/01/22 Unknown Digital Driver 7007 H H 506757 506770 13 08:50 16:23 00:34 06:59 07:33 23

Mon 
10/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 506770 507026 256 16:23 05:19 04:17 02:09 06:30 12:56 60

Tue 
11/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 507026 507171 145 17:01 04:55 02:35 01:29 07:50 11:54 56

Wed 
12/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 507171 507242 71 20:05 04:17 01:41 02:58 03:33 08:12 42

Thu 
13/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 507242 507292 50 18:21 04:37 01:16 02:31 06:29 10:16 39

Fri 
14/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 507292 507453 161 20:14 06:48 02:33 04:17 03:44 10:34 63

Sat 
15/01/22 Unknown Digital Driver 7007 H H 507453 507453 0 06:50 06:51 00:01 00:01

Sun 
16/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 507453 507792 339 16:59 06:11 05:48 03:45 03:39 13:12 58

Mon 
17/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 507792 507951 159 16:20 02:36 03:07 02:15 04:54 10:16 51

Tue 
18/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 507951 508078 127 19:55 04:48 02:37 02:57 03:19 08:53 49

Wed 
19/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 508078 508190 112 19:59 04:35 02:24 03:02 03:10 08:36 47

Thu 
20/01/22 Unknown Digital Driver 7007 H H 508190 508190 0 04:35 04:36 00:01 00:01

Thu 
20/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 508190 508234 44 20:00 02:32 01:06 01:25 04:01 06:32 40

Fri 
21/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 508234 508424 190 20:00 06:23 03:22 03:05 03:56 10:23 56

Sun 
23/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 508424 508446 22 17:04 18:20 00:31 00:45 01:16 43

Mon 
24/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 508446 508603 157 17:08 05:08 02:49 01:27 07:44 12:00 56

Tue 
25/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 508603 508647 44 19:21 05:14 01:02 01:32 07:19 09:53 43

Wed 
26/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 508647 508678 31 20:01 03:47 00:54 02:14 04:38 07:46 34

Thu 
27/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 508678 508728 50 19:24 05:01 01:19 00:56 07:22 09:37 38

Fri 
28/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 508728 508907 179 19:00 07:54 03:25 03:01 06:28 12:54 52

Mon 
31/01/22 Unknown Digital Driver 7007 H H 508907 508907 0 14:36 14:37 00:01 00:01

Mon 
31/01/22 BOCKHAM DAVID 7007 H H 508907 509068 161 17:35 04:14 03:06 01:30 06:03 10:39 52

Site Reference Site Name

7007 TransTach - Transolva 
Transport Ltd

V6 - Vehicle Logistics

7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022

Please note: Information may be incomplete until vehicle data is processed.
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L16 PRB

Name Site Start End Odo Start Odo End Dist 
Kms

Start 
time

Finish 
time

Total 
Drive

Total 
Other

Total 
POA

Total 
Break

Total 
Time

Avg 
Speed

Wed 
05/01/22 Unknown Digital Driver 7007 H H 208555 208555 0 14:49 14:56 00:02 00:05 00:07

Thu 
06/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 208555 208958 403 05:27 14:56 05:50 02:00 01:39 09:29 69

Fri 
07/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 208958 209388 430 05:18 15:38 06:28 02:30 01:22 10:20 66

Mon 
10/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 209388 209956 568 04:28 15:30 07:38 01:53 01:31 11:02 74

Tue 
11/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 209956 210457 501 04:44 17:26 07:47 02:41 02:14 12:42 64

Wed 
12/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 210457 211057 600 04:30 15:05 07:51 01:55 00:49 10:35 76

Thu 
13/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 211057 211539 482 04:32 16:23 07:21 03:08 01:22 11:51 66

Fri 
14/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 211539 212151 612 04:30 16:29 08:19 01:59 01:41 11:59 74

Mon 
17/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 212151 212603 452 04:54 18:30 07:48 01:48 04:00 13:36 58

Tue 
18/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 212603 213155 552 04:45 17:10 08:25 02:34 01:26 12:25 66

Wed 
19/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 213155 213642 487 04:43 17:45 07:11 03:58 01:53 13:02 68

Thu 
20/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 213642 214292 650 04:46 19:32 09:25 03:38 01:43 14:46 69

Fri 
21/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 214292 214888 596 04:36 17:58 07:51 03:09 02:22 13:22 76

Mon 
24/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 214888 215279 391 05:04 13:11 06:13 01:02 00:52 08:07 63

Mon 
24/01/22 Unknown Digital Driver 7007 H H 215279 215281 2 20:26 20:39 00:07 00:06 00:13 17

Tue 
25/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 215281 215623 342 05:20 15:09 06:13 01:03 02:33 09:49 55

Wed 
26/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 215623 215809 186 08:23 13:25 03:05 00:38 01:19 05:02 60

Mon 
31/01/22 CHURCH CHARLENE 7007 H H 215809 216110 301 05:43 15:22 05:46 02:55 00:58 09:39 52

Site Reference Site Name

7007 TransTach - Transolva
Transport Ltd

V6 - Vehicle Logistics

7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022

Please note: Information may be incomplete until vehicle data is processed.
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L16 REB

Name Site Start End Odo Start Odo End Dist 
Kms

Start 
time

Finish 
time

Total 
Drive

Total 
Other

Total 
POA

Total 
Break

Total 
Time

Avg 
Speed

Tue 
04/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 247478 247701 223 03:15 08:58 03:23 01:03 01:17 05:43 66

Tue 
04/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 247701 247914 213 10:40 15:01 03:02 00:26 00:53 04:21 70

Thu 
06/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 247914 248162 248 03:50 10:43 04:53 01:11 00:49 06:53 51

Fri 
07/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 248162 248742 580 02:20 12:26 07:59 00:31 01:36 10:06 73

Fri 
07/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 248742 248767 25 12:44 14:52 00:38 00:30 01:00 02:08 39

Mon 
10/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 248767 248919 152 16:10 04:13 02:55 01:29 07:39 12:03 52

Tue 
11/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 248919 248952 33 19:45 04:52 00:52 01:08 07:07 09:07 38

Wed 
12/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 248952 249138 186 19:45 06:01 03:13 02:03 05:00 10:16 58

Thu 
13/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 249138 249305 167 15:45 04:37 03:15 01:20 08:17 12:52 51

Fri 
14/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 249305 249461 156 19:50 06:46 02:33 01:10 07:13 10:56 61

Sun 
16/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 249461 249613 152 17:00 03:43 02:49 02:11 05:43 10:43 54

Mon 
17/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 249613 249643 30 19:00 02:03 00:46 01:38 04:39 07:03 39

Tue 
18/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 249643 249696 53 19:30 03:28 01:16 01:24 05:18 07:58 42

Wed 
19/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 249696 249942 246 18:00 06:28 04:19 02:19 05:50 12:28 57

Thu 
20/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 249942 250124 182 15:35 02:29 03:30 02:07 05:17 10:54 52

Fri 
21/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 250124 250215 91 18:30 04:47 02:02 01:35 06:40 10:17 45

Sun 
23/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 250215 250412 197 18:30 06:44 04:02 02:07 06:05 12:14 49

Mon 
24/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 250412 250782 370 15:46 23:47 06:00 00:42 01:19 08:01 62

Tue 
25/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 250782 251120 338 08:50 17:29 05:27 01:43 01:29 08:39 62

Wed 
26/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 251120 251140 20 07:00 07:50 00:23 00:26 00:01 00:50 52

Wed 
26/01/22 Unknown Digital Driver 7007 H H 251140 251140 0 10:42 14:30 00:03 00:22 03:23 03:48

Wed 
26/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 251140 251160 20 14:33 14:59 00:23 00:02 00:01 00:26 52

Thu 
27/01/22 Unknown Digital Driver 7007 H H 251160 251160 0 03:42 03:44 00:02 00:02

Thu 
27/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 251160 251370 210 04:00 11:27 05:02 00:55 01:30 07:27 42

Fri 
28/01/22 Unknown Digital Driver 7007 H H 251370 251370 0 12:35 12:36 00:01 00:01

Fri 
28/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 251370 251664 294 17:00 07:34 05:01 01:43 07:50 14:34 59

Mon 
31/01/22 RODNEY WAYNE DAVID 7007 H H 251664 251971 307 00:45 08:02 05:01 00:52 01:24 07:17 61

Mon 
31/01/22 Unknown Digital Driver 7007 H H 251971 251972 1 08:11 11:29 00:06 00:09 03:03 03:18 10

Site Reference Site Name

7007 TransTach - Transolva 
Transport Ltd

V6 - Vehicle Logistics

7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022

Please note: Information may be incomplete until vehicle data is processed.
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L30 PRB

Name Site Start End Odo Start Odo End Dist 
Kms

Start 
time

Finish 
time

Total 
Drive

Total 
Other

Total 
POA

Total 
Break

Total 
Time

Avg 
Speed

Wed 
05/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 212378 212497 119 03:48 08:08 02:14 02:06 04:20 53

Thu 
06/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 212497 212728 231 03:51 09:58 04:18 01:19 00:30 06:07 54

Fri 
07/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 212728 212868 140 12:03 17:39 02:39 02:29 00:28 05:36 53

Sun 
09/01/22 Unknown Digital Driver 7007 H H 212868 212868 0 16:06 16:07 00:01 00:01

Mon 
10/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 212868 213043 175 16:18 04:12 03:07 02:30 06:17 11:54 56

Tue 
11/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 213043 213064 21 20:06 04:41 00:38 03:25 04:32 08:35 33

Wed 
12/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 213064 213220 156 20:06 06:49 02:47 06:46 01:10 10:43 56

Thu 
13/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 213220 213393 173 17:03 04:35 03:06 03:21 05:05 11:32 56

Fri 
14/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 213393 213542 149 20:11 06:39 02:28 07:14 00:46 10:28 60

Sun 
16/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 213542 213816 274 17:20 04:39 04:39 05:43 00:57 11:19 59

Mon 
17/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 213816 213976 160 18:26 03:00 02:37 03:48 02:09 08:34 61

Tue 
18/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 213976 214004 28 19:54 04:02 00:49 07:19 08:08 34

Wed 
19/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 214004 214041 37 19:56 03:44 01:14 05:37 00:57 07:48 30

Thu 
20/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 214041 214059 18 19:59 03:59 00:49 04:59 02:12 08:00 22

Fri 
21/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 214059 214227 168 19:56 07:29 03:19 04:36 03:38 11:33 51

Sun 
23/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 214227 214521 294 17:02 07:43 05:18 06:11 03:12 14:41 55

Mon 
24/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 214521 214792 271 17:16 06:38 04:27 07:06 01:49 13:22 61

*** 1 Km Unrecorded *** 0

Tue 
25/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 214793 214939 146 17:35 05:12 02:35 07:09 01:53 11:37 57

Wed 
26/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 214939 214939 0 05:12 20:02 14:50 14:50

Wed 
26/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 214939 214972 33 20:03 03:49 00:51 06:14 00:41 07:46 39

Thu 
27/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 214972 215217 245 20:59 12:15 04:49 04:00 06:27 15:16 51

Sun 
30/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 215217 215261 44 16:06 18:08 01:03 00:59 02:02 42

Mon 
31/01/22 BREST GEORGE 7007 H H 215261 215526 265 17:33 04:17 05:39 03:40 01:25 10:44 47

Site Reference Site Name

7007 TransTach - Transolva 
Transport Ltd

V6 - Vehicle Logistics

7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022

Please note: Information may be incomplete until vehicle data is processed.
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